

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5259 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

THOMAS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GEORGE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appear in the matter.

Since the notice on Interlocutory Application is served upon the respondent in the application, list the prayer for interim relief before the Hon'ble Court.

Await certificate of service from the High Court and also await original records.

List again on 31.10.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj